Gentle?? Dental Tmembersy.
~ Plan

member fee schedule

This fee schedule is exclusive to services provided by Gentle Dental Plan participating offices. Member savings defined as the amount
members pay for services less their participating office’s normal retail fees typically charged to self-pay patients. Frequency limitations
of any free services may apply. Any current services not listed below are discounted at 20-50% off retail fees.

Questions? Please contact your participating office directly or call (800) 903-2532.

PROCEDURE DESCRIPTION YOU PAY
* periodic oral exam (po120) no charge
e problem focused exam (po140) no charge
* comprehensive oral exam - new or established patient (po150) no charge
é * intraoral - complete series (po210) no charge
cgn e intraoral - periapical first film (po220) no charge
5 e intraoral - periapical each additional film (po230) no charge
o * panoramic film 0330 no charge
2 e diagnostic casts (00470) no charge
g e prophylaxis - adult 1110 $79
< * prophylaxis - child 1120 $55
= e fluoride varnish (p1206) $37.50
* sealant - per tooth 1351 $42.50
* space maintainer - fixed - unilateral (p1510) $250
e amalgam - one surface, primary or permanent (02140 $118.50
e amalgam - two surfaces, primary or permanent (02150 $139.75
* amalgam - three surfaces, primary or permanent (02160 $164.75
e amalgam - four or more surfaces, primary or permanent (p2161) $160
* resin based composite - one surface, anterior (02330 $149
* resin based composite - two surfaces, anterior (02331) $179
* resin based composite - three surfaces, anterior (p2332) $209
e resin based composite - four or more surfaces/involving incisal angle (p233s5  $249
* resin based composite - one surface, posterior (02391) $159
.% * resin based composite - two surfaces, posterior (02392 $199
g * resin based composite - three surfaces, posterior (p2393) $249
g ® crown - porcelain/ceramic (D2740) $1,050
. e crown - porcelain fused to high noble metal (p2750) $1,050
e crown - porcelain fused to predominantly base metal (2751 $798
® crown - porcelain fused noble metal (p2752) $1,050
e crown - full cast high noble metal (02790 $1,050
e crown - full cast predominantly base metal (02791) $750
* recement or re-bond crown (p2920) $99
* core build-up, including any pins (02950 $249
* post and core in addition to crown, indirectly fabricated (p2952) $285
* prefabricated post and core in addition to crown (p29s4) $240
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e therapeutic pulpotomy (excluding final restoration) - removal of pulp coro-
nal to the dentinocemental junction & application of medicament (03220

e anterior (excluding final restoration) p3310)

* bicuspid (excluding final restoration) (p3320)

e molar (excluding final restoration) (03330

e periodontal scaling and root planing - 4 or more teeth per quadrant (p43a1)

* periodontal scaling and root planing - 1-3 teeth per quadrant (p4342)

e periodontal maintenance (04910)

endodontics &
periodontics

e complete denture - maxillary (ps110)

e complete denture - manibular (ps120)

e maxillary partial denture - cast metal framework with resin denture bases
resin base (including any convential clasps, rests & teeth) (p5213)

resin base (including any convential clasps, rests & teeth) (ps214)
* pontic - porcelain fused to high noble metal (ps240)
* crown - porcelain/ceramic (ps740)
e crown - porcelain fused to high noble metal (s750)

prosthodontics

* extraction, erupted tooth or exposed root (elevation and/or forceps
removal (07140

* extraction, erupted tooth requiring removal of bone and/or sectioning
of tooth (p7210)

* removal of impacted tooth - soft tissue (07220

* bone replacement graft for ridge preservation - per site (07953)

e othodontic services (p8o10-D899)
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* mandibular partial denture - cast metal framework with resin denture bases

$175
$700
$800
$995
$190
$140
$119

$1,250
$1,250

$1,290

$1,290
$1,050
$1,050
$1,025

$125

$249
$260
$400
20% off

Gentle Dental Plan is NOT INSURANCE, but rather a licensed dental savings plan offered through your local dental office. Members in good standing with their annual membership fee are eligible
to receive transparent, member-only discounts from the normal retail fees that participating offices typically charge self-pay patients for dental services rendered. Plan details and member savings
are exclusive to participating offices and may vary by location. The plan is not a qualified health plan under the Affordable Health Act. The plan does not meet the minimum creditable coverage
requirements under MGLC.111M and 956 CMR 5.00. Discount Medical Plan Organization “DMPO" and plan administrator: Membersy LLC, 811 Barton Springs. Suite 750, Austin, TX 78704.
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